ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L1-06 - ROB MORTON -
12:46:48.526 1 1:54.683 74.396 57 106 19
12:48:43.407 2 1:54.881 74.268 75 105 19
12:50:38.200 3 1:54.793 74.325 83 105 19
12:52:30.445 4 1:52.245 76.012 79 109 19
12:54:18.230 ] 1:47.785 AR I 107 19
12:56:06.728 6 1:48.498 78.637 75 106 19
12:57:58.521 7 1:51.793 76.320 70 107 19
L1-11 - DANILO SEO -
12:48:38.012 1 2:02.592 69.597 83 115 19
12:50:34.053 2 1:56.041 73.526 86 114 19
12:52:30.247 3 1:56.194 73.429 79 115 19
12:54:21.237 4 EEEEl) 76.872 86 113 19
L1-01 - ALAN HESS -
12:46:10.935 1 1:58.507 71.996 18 71 19
12:48:10.330 2 1:59.395 71.460 16 69 19
12:50:05.830 3 1:55.500 73.870 27 74 19
12:51:58.720 4 REPREN) 75.578 17 74 19
12:53:55.114 5 1:56.394 73.303 15 65 19
12:55:55.554 6 2:00.440 70.840 11 67 19
12:57:53.651 7 1:58.097 72.246 14 73 19
L1-07 - DEXTER ROQUE -
12:46:06.897 1 1:59.231 71.559 21 73 19
12:48:03.787 2 1:56.890 72.992 12 78 19
12:49:57.848 3REETOEE 74.802 16 74 19
12:51:52.160 4 1:54.312 74.638 14 76 19
12:53:51.872 5 1:59.712 71.271 35 68 19
12:55:52.532 6 2:00.660 70.711 14 72 19
12:57:52.529 7 1:59.997 71.102 15 75 19

L1-21 - DOCTOR WHITLEY -

12:48:57.650 1 4:31.670 31.406 9 58 19
12:50:55.739 2 1:58.089 72.251 87 108 19
12:52:52.702 3 1:56.963 72.946 17 62 19
12:54:47.141 4 |[JFREIWEE] 74.555 29 80 19
12:56:41.611 5 1:54.470 74.535 19 69 19
12:58:40.223 6 1:58.612 71.932 23 73 19

L1-16 - ZSOLT KOVACS -

12:46:48.452 1 1:59.844 71.193 53 100 19
12:48:49.133 2 2:00.681 70.699 76 105 19
12:50:54.839 3 2:05.706 67.873 62 102 19
12:52:52.101 4 1:57.262 72.760 78 107 19
12:54:46.862 SIESEENNY 74.346 75 107 19

L1-23 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -

12:46:36.075 1 2:04.237 68.675 24 56 19
12:48:38.994 2 2:02.919 69.412 12 63 19
12:50:40.680 3 2:01.686 70.115 23 72 19
12:52:41.157 4 2:00.477 70.818 15 68 19
12:54:36.608 5 [JEREEIER] 73.901 10 61 19
12:56:34.780 6 1:58.172 72.200 11 60 19
12:58:35.966 7 2:01.186 70.404 20 74 19

L1-09 - KEITH HINYARD -

12:47:17.485 1 2:03.033 69.347 68 111 19
12:49:23.761 2 2:06.276 67.566 66 114 19
12:51:20.957 3 1:57.196 72.801 93 115 19
12:53:19.310 4 1:58.353 72.089 70 114 19
12:55:15.465 SRS 73.454 56 109 19
12:57:15.077 6 1:59.612 71.331 57 109 19

L1-08 - STEFANGABRIEL MIRAS

12:47:46.723 1:56.348 73.332 43 83 19

12:49:46.399 2 1:59.676 71.292 44 84 19
12:51:51.484 3 2:05.085 68.210 45 83 19
12:53:49.459 4 1:57.975 72.320 43 78 19

L1-04 - KRANZ CHASE -




12:46:34.928 1 2:11.625 64.821 20 66 19
12:48:38.437 2 2:03.509 69.080 20 64 19
12:50:40.859 3 2:02.422 69.693 19 63 19
12:52:46.820 4 2:05.961 67.735 22 63 19
12:54:47.149 5 2:00.329 70.906 5 63 19
12:56:46.932 6 [ERELIAE] 71.229 23 74 19
12:58:47.469 7 2:00.537 70.783 22 68 19
L1-15 - JOSHUA PELLETIER -

12:47:02.931 1 2:08.823 66.230 59 99 19
12:49:11.981 2 2:09.050 66.114 52 97 19
12:51:18.908 3 2:06.927 67.220 13 76 19
12:53:18.993 4 2:00.085 71.050 19 71 19
12:55:30.954 5 2:11.961 64.655 37 68 19
12:57:30.863 6 BB 71.154 9 82 19
L1-25 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -

12:46:47.941 1NN 71.076 49 95 19
12:48:57.769 2 2:09.828 65.718 90 104 19
12:51:01.646 3 2:03.877 68.875 57 9% 19
12:53:04.727 4 2:03.081 69.320 85 102 19
12:55:11.396 5 2:06.669 67.357 56 97 19
12:57:16.622 6 2:05.226 68.133 65 99 19
L1-05 - MICHAEL COOPER -

12:46:56.810 1 2:07.186 67.083 35 91 19
12:49:01.171 2 2:04.361 68.607 37 86 19
12:51:10.044 3 2:08.873 66.205 38 85 19
12:53:10.566  4[EHUIEFH] 70.792 41 96 19
12:55:35.094 5 2:24.528 59.034 66 85 19
L1-18 - STEPHAN PARSA -

12:46:02.877 1 2:06.316 67.545 51 90 19
12:56:32.053 2 10:29.176 13.561 53 88 19
12:58:35.605  3[EHENTF] 69.056 54 91 19
L1-12 - MICHAEL SANCHEZ -

12:47:13.045 1 2:14.074 63.636 104 109 19
12:49:33.997 2 2:20.952 60.531 56 100 19
12:51:48.221 3 2:14.224 63.565 88 108 19
12:53:51.802 4 [JEHENGH 69.040 88 107 19
12:55:56.088 5 2:04.286 68.648 56 99 19
12:58:08.196 6 2:12.108 64.584 131 109 19
L1-13 - BRANDON MARTINEZ -

12:48:44.247 1 2:08.847 66.218 20 70 19
12:50:55.943 2 2:11.696 64.786 18 74 19
12:53:03.864 3 2:07.921 66.697 24 75 19
12:55:20.062 4 2:16.198 62.644 22 69 19
12:57:24.971  s|IEHEDE 68.306 26 74 19
L1-14 - BILLY FACH -

12:46:23.820 1 2:10.935 65.162 89 107 19
12:48:30.379 2 [JEHIIEEE 67.415 101 109 19
12:50:38.696 3 2:08.317 66.492 85 105 19
L1-31 - ROBERT BRYANT -

12:50:54.912 1 2:12.864 64.216 43 88 19
12:53:03.290  2[JPHERA 66.460 44 91 19
12:55:19.048 3 2:15.758 62.847 60 111 19
12:57:29.075 4 2:10.027 65.617 63 109 19
L1-10 - CUONG VONG -

12:48:20.946  1[HIIGY 65.901 26 83 19
L1-20 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -

12:47:02.663 1 2:12.253 64.513 30 67 19
12:49:17.354 2 2:14.691 63.345 53 72 19
12:51:26.825  3[JEHEA 65.899 37 71 19
12:53:43.403 4 2:16.578 62.470 32 69 19
12:55:53.700 5 2:10.297 65.481 37 68 19
L1-22 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -

12:51:53.215 1 2:34.687 55.157 39 86 19
12:54:10.818 2 2:17.603 62.004 59 86 19
12:56:25.469  3[PHUNEH 63.364 52 83 19
12:58:41.781 4 2:16.312 62.592 48 83 19

L1-17 - EMILY AU -




12:47:12.436 1 2:23.520 59.448 107 102 19

12:49:34.331 2 2:21.895 60.129 111 103 19
12:51:53.869 3 2:19.538 61.145 97 103 19
12:54:12.989 4 [JEEREN] 61.328 100 106 19
12:56:33.035 5 2:20.046 60.923 113 106 19
12:58:52.801 6 2:19.766 61.045 106 104 19

L1-19 - SIAVASH DEMEHRI -

12:46:35.382 1 2:25.633 58.586 27 60 19
12:48:58.419 2 2:23.037 59.649 48 67 19
12:51:20.152  3[EIEEWEE] 60.198 33 58 19
12:53:43.571 4 2:23.419 59.490 49 64 19
12:56:06.306 5 2:22.735 59.775 38 57 19
12:58:31.447 6 2:25.141 58.784 29 60 19
L1-02 - ONER ORELLANA -

12:47:40.484 1 2:40.291 53.228 27 52 19
12:50:18.133 2 2:37.649 54.120 15 49 19
12:52:52.939 3 2:34.806 55.114 12 56 19
12:55:33.955 4 2:41.016 52.989 19 47 19
12:58:07.777  S|EEERE 55.467 11 54 19

Fastrack Riders
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